Model 50 SHE
Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 27-Mar-15 Document Number: 571041
上海丰林科技有限公司       www.fltech.com.cn   Tel: 021 51920513 E-mail: sales@fltech.com.cn
本文档参数更改，恕不另行通知。关于本文档所描述产品的特定免责声明(SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS) 详细阐述见  www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Single Turn Servo Mount Hall Effect Sensor in Size 05 (12.7 mm)
FEATURES
• 线性精度: ± 0.5 %

旋杆轴承类型       Bearing type 有2个滚珠轴承   2 ball bearings
防护等级    Standard IP 51;  可客户定制  other on request
订购型号说明       ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
50 SHE 1 A 1 W A 2S13 XXXX BO 10 e1
MODEL NUMBER
OF CUP LINEARITY ELECTRICAL
ANGLE
OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST PACKAGING LEAD
FINISH
1:1 Cup A: ± 1 %
B: ± 0.5 %
1: 90°
2: 180°
3: 270°
4: 360°
9: Other
angles
W: Wires
Z:
Custom
A: Analog CW
B: Analog CCW
C: PWM CW
D: PWM CCW
Z: Other output
2: 3.175 mm
9: Special
P: Plain
S: Slotted
Z: Other
type
Box of 10
pieces
Shaft length from mounting face, standard: 13 mm
SAP 订购型号说明   SAP PART NUMBERINGGUIDELINES
50 SHE 1 B 9 Z C 2P22 XXXX
MODEL
1: 1 cup
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
LINEARITY ELECTRICAL
ANGLE OUTPUT TYPE OUTPUT
SIGNAL SHAFT TYPE SPECIAL
REQUEST
Model 50 SHE
Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 27-Mar-15 Document Number: 571042
技术和商务咨询,  请发邮件: sales@fltech.com.cn
本文档参数更改，恕不另行通知。关于本文档所描述产品的特定免责声明(SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS) 详细阐述见 www.vishay.com/doc?91000
VOUT ANALOG
Operating temperature 85 °C 125 °C
Diagnostic high level 96 % min. 96 % min.
Diagnostic low level 2 % max. 4 % max.
VOUT PWM
CW
Vout
(% Vsupply)
Vout
(% Vsupply)
Diag High Level Diag High Level
90 % 90 %
10 %
Diag Low Level
10 %